

Barry Co. 4-H Goat Award Sponsor



The Barry County Goat Developmental Committee is looking for award sponsors! **The amount needed to sponsor each award is \$50.00**. All award sponsors will be announced during the show and advertised in the Goat Barn at the 2025 fair.

Please know that any leftover funds from award sponsors will be used to pay for other awards for our show. We appreciate your support and are looking forward to a great fair!

Please send the completed form and money to Committee Treasurer Patty Ballard

Grand Champion Market Goat Reserve Grand Champion Market Goat

Grand Champion Showman

5 opportunities to sponsor: Novice, Jr, Int, Sr Novice and Sr. Showman

Grand Champion Senior Doe

The champion doe in milk or over 5 years of age

Grand Champion Junior Doe

The champion doe not in milk and under 5 years of age



Award Sponsor Information - Committee Copy

Date of donation:	Mem	ber/Club		
Donor's Name: (a	s you want it ac	lvertised):		
Address:		Phone #:		
Payment: Donation amount		Check #	Cash: Y N	
	Please	make checks payable	e to:	
	Barry County (Goat Developmental	Committee	
Mailing address: Patty Ballard (Committee Treasurer):				
	1860 Seclude	ed Acres Dr. Hastings	r. Hastings, MI 49058	
		or Information - [Donor Conv	
			<u>эоног сору</u> .	
Donor's Name: (a	s you want it ac	lvertised):		
Address:	Phone #:			
Payment: Donation amount		Check #	Cash: Y N	
	Please	make checks payable	e to:	
	Barry County Goat Developmental Committee			
Mailing address:	Patty Ballard (Committee Treasurer):			
	1860 Seclude	ed Acres Dr. Hastings	, MI 49058	

Thank you for supporting the Goat Developmental Committee! Our program is growing and your support helps greatly! We hope you can join us on Monday July 14th for the Goat show starting at 8:00 AM. We will proudly display your name on our Sponsor Donor Board in the goat barn for the week of fair.